

C.N.R. No-WBJP01-005349-2023

JO(WB00637)

Order No- 05

Dated: 29.04.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

S/R received as unserved.

Respondent files W.O. Let it be kept with the record.

No S/R upon Court notice board, Collectorate notice board & last residence.

Case is accordingly adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix : **17.05.2024** for hearing petition dated 22.12.2023 filed by the petitioner.

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

