

CNR: WBJP01-005349-2023

JO(WB00637)

Order No:-14

Dated:- 09.01.2025

Today is fixed for hearing Misc Judl Case.
Ld. Lawyers for the contesting parties file haziras.
Regular P.O is busy in administrative matter.
As such, case is adjourned today for the ends of justice
Fix 19.02.2025 for hearing Misc Judl Case.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri